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XXVIII Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2017

Konkurencja 11 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2017-11-17 - 17:55 Wyniki
REK. POL Open 1:54.39 JEDRZEJCZAK, Otylia 00114 Helsinki (FIN) 2006-12-10
REK. POL 14 2:00.55 SOKOŁOWSKA, Diana 00309 Szczecin 2010-12-04
REK. POL 15 1:58.06 SOKOŁOWSKA, Diana 00309 Poznan 2011-12-18
REK. POL 16 1:59.15 WILK, Katarzyna 00106 Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-11-30
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, A.01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:05.01 695 28.58 31.41 32.47 32.55
2. SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 2:06.54 670 29.00 32.79 33.05 31.70
3. FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:06.78 667 28.88 32.27 33.25 32.38
4. MICIAK, Agata 02 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.2:09.42 627 29.38 32.76 33.82 33.46
5. JANIK, Julia 02 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 2:09.73 622 29.96 33.45 34.00 32.32
6. JUŹWICKA, Zuzanna 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:09.98 619 31.00 33.29 33.16 32.53
7. DOMŻOL, Zuzanna 02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:10.43 612 30.36 32.84 33.88 33.35
8. HELLAK, Emilia SWR 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:10.52 611 30.18 33.63 34.01 32.70
9. KRUPA, Milena 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:11.32 600 31.14 32.55 34.00 33.63

10. ŁUCZAK, Dominika 02 TP Zielona Góra 2:11.55 597 31.09 33.34 33.99 33.13
11. JAKUBCZAK, Martyna 02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:12.68 582 30.39 33.88 34.89 33.52
12. WARDAK, Maria 02 Znicz Koszalin 2:12.71 581 29.80 33.22 35.24 34.45
13. KRÓLIK, Adrianna 04 Znicz Koszalin 2:12.87 579 29.51 33.17 35.07 35.12
14. KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:13.02 577 30.79 34.44 34.62 33.17
15. JABŁOŃSKA, Oliwia 97 Start Wroclaw 2:13.65 569 932 31.15 33.40 34.44 34.66
16. SZYMAŃSKA, Wiktoria02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:13.93 565 31.09 34.17 34.75 33.92
17. SKRZYPIEC, Nika 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:17.40 524 31.27 34.92 35.92 35.29
18. GABOR, Martyna 02 Uks Shark Rudna 2:17.48 523 31.70 34.85 35.67 35.26
19. ZDANOWICZ, Hanna 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:17.91 518 30.17 36.40 36.33 35.01
20. NOWAKOWSKA, Marta03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:18.05 516 31.94 35.69 35.55 34.87
21. KANTECKA, Julia 03 MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszów2:18.34 513 31.67 35.73 36.47 34.47
22. DUTKOWIAK, A. 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:18.71 509 30.93 35.77 36.97 35.04
23. PALONKA, Zuzanna 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:19.20 504 32.27 35.35 36.75 34.83
24. WĘCLEWSKA, A. 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:19.22 503 31.86 35.89 35.95 35.52
25. KRZEMIENIECKA, M. 02 Znicz Koszalin 2:19.24 503 31.92 35.01 35.89 36.42
26. HAJDUK, Oliwia 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:20.20 493 30.93 35.79 36.86 36.62
27. OLIWA, Laura 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:20.49 490 32.49 35.92 36.72 35.36
28. SZARCZYŃSKA, Zuzanna03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:20.79 487 33.09 36.05 36.65 35.00
29. ŻELAZKO, Emilia 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:20.80 487 32.53 35.63 36.92 35.72
30. SIKORSKA, Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:21.18 483 31.24 35.50 37.26 37.18
31. SZPIEGOWSKA, Wiktoria02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:21.29 482 32.45 35.99 36.88 35.97
32. BUGAŁA, Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:21.63 478 32.74 36.11 36.86 35.92
33. MAŚLEJ, Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:25.62 440 33.11 37.30 38.61 36.60
34. HARTLIŃSKA, Wiktoria01 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:25.88 437 32.05 37.29 38.94 37.60
35. JANKOWSKA, Joanna 03 Iukp Wodnik Police 2:27.34 425 33.29 37.49 38.71 37.85
36. NOWAK, Jagoda 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:28.49 415 33.59 36.67 38.97 39.26
37. MAJ, Antonina 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:29.29 408 33.77 37.60 39.39 38.53
38. ŚMIECHOWSKA, Maria03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:29.93 403 35.38 37.62 38.58 38.35
39. DAMUĆ, Alicja 04 TP Zielona Góra 2:32.64 382 35.16 38.76 39.89 38.83
40. ŚWIĄTEK, Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:35.71 360 34.56 40.11 40.48 40.56
41. KUBCZYK, Gabriela 04 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:36.41 355 35.71 39.65 40.94 40.11
42. LACHOWICZ, Karolina02 KS BALTI Bielawa 2:37.39 348 36.14 40.77 41.87 38.61

IPS - HANDICAP

1. JABŁOŃSKA, Oliwia 97 Start Wroclaw 2:13.65 569 932 31.15 33.40 34.44 34.66

Rocznik 2001

1. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, A.01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:05.01 695 28.58 31.41 32.47 32.55
2. FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:06.78 667 28.88 32.27 33.25 32.38
3. JUŹWICKA, Zuzanna 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:09.98 619 31.00 33.29 33.16 32.53
4. HARTLIŃSKA, Wiktoria01 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:25.88 437 32.05 37.29 38.94 37.60
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XXVIII Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2017

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

Rocznik 2002

1. MICIAK, Agata 02 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.2:09.42 627 29.38 32.76 33.82 33.46
2. JANIK, Julia 02 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 2:09.73 622 29.96 33.45 34.00 32.32
3. DOMŻOL, Zuzanna 02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:10.43 612 30.36 32.84 33.88 33.35
4. ŁUCZAK, Dominika 02 TP Zielona Góra 2:11.55 597 31.09 33.34 33.99 33.13
5. JAKUBCZAK, Martyna 02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:12.68 582 30.39 33.88 34.89 33.52
6. WARDAK, Maria 02 Znicz Koszalin 2:12.71 581 29.80 33.22 35.24 34.45
7. SZYMAŃSKA, Wiktoria02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:13.93 565 31.09 34.17 34.75 33.92
8. GABOR, Martyna 02 Uks Shark Rudna 2:17.48 523 31.70 34.85 35.67 35.26
9. ZDANOWICZ, Hanna 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:17.91 518 30.17 36.40 36.33 35.01

10. PALONKA, Zuzanna 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:19.20 504 32.27 35.35 36.75 34.83
11. KRZEMIENIECKA, M. 02 Znicz Koszalin 2:19.24 503 31.92 35.01 35.89 36.42
12. SZPIEGOWSKA, Wiktoria02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:21.29 482 32.45 35.99 36.88 35.97
13. BUGAŁA, Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:21.63 478 32.74 36.11 36.86 35.92
14. NOWAK, Jagoda 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:28.49 415 33.59 36.67 38.97 39.26
15. ŚWIĄTEK, Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:35.71 360 34.56 40.11 40.48 40.56
16. LACHOWICZ, Karolina02 KS BALTI Bielawa 2:37.39 348 36.14 40.77 41.87 38.61

Rocznik 2003

1. SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 2:06.54 670 29.00 32.79 33.05 31.70
2. HELLAK, Emilia SWR 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:10.52 611 30.18 33.63 34.01 32.70
3. KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:13.02 577 30.79 34.44 34.62 33.17
4. SKRZYPIEC, Nika 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:17.40 524 31.27 34.92 35.92 35.29
5. NOWAKOWSKA, Marta03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:18.05 516 31.94 35.69 35.55 34.87
6. KANTECKA, Julia 03 MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszów2:18.34 513 31.67 35.73 36.47 34.47
7. DUTKOWIAK, A. 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:18.71 509 30.93 35.77 36.97 35.04
8. WĘCLEWSKA, A. 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:19.22 503 31.86 35.89 35.95 35.52
9. HAJDUK, Oliwia 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:20.20 493 30.93 35.79 36.86 36.62

10. OLIWA, Laura 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:20.49 490 32.49 35.92 36.72 35.36
11. SZARCZYŃSKA, Zuzanna03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:20.79 487 33.09 36.05 36.65 35.00
12. ŻELAZKO, Emilia 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:20.80 487 32.53 35.63 36.92 35.72
13. MAŚLEJ, Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:25.62 440 33.11 37.30 38.61 36.60
14. JANKOWSKA, Joanna 03 Iukp Wodnik Police 2:27.34 425 33.29 37.49 38.71 37.85
15. MAJ, Antonina 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:29.29 408 33.77 37.60 39.39 38.53
16. ŚMIECHOWSKA, Maria03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:29.93 403 35.38 37.62 38.58 38.35

Rocznik 2004

1. KRUPA, Milena 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:11.32 600 31.14 32.55 34.00 33.63
2. KRÓLIK, Adrianna 04 Znicz Koszalin 2:12.87 579 29.51 33.17 35.07 35.12
3. SIKORSKA, Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:21.18 483 31.24 35.50 37.26 37.18
4. DAMUĆ, Alicja 04 TP Zielona Góra 2:32.64 382 35.16 38.76 39.89 38.83
5. KUBCZYK, Gabriela 04 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:36.41 355 35.71 39.65 40.94 40.11


